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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Xiong3423
Elevate

9.250 9.700 9.6259.400 37.975
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Schmeltzer3401
Accel

9.100 9.250 9.3509.375 37.075
7T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney3426
Galaxy

9.325 9.025 9.3008.600 36.250
2 5T 15 5 3 

3 

Alyssa Hunt3456
Woodland

9.200 8.650 9.1009.050 36.000
4 12T 7T 8 4 

4 

Marianna Gumas3433
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.025 8.7509.300 35.900
14 5T 3 18 5 

5 

Ahma Masselink3417
Davis Diamonds

8.475 9.200 8.9509.250 35.875
19 4 4T 9 6T

6T

Sofia Patriquin3318
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.650 9.2009.025 35.875
11 12T 11 6 6T

6T

Miami Atteberry3441
Oroville

9.400 9.000 8.9008.500 35.800
1 7 16 10 8T

8T

Hannah Lyons3449
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.850 9.3259.050 35.800
17 8T 7T 4 8T

8T

Angelina Schreiber3437
Gymtowne

9.125 8.725 8.8759.050 35.775
5T 10T 7T 11 10 

10 

Riyana Martinez3420
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.725 9.1509.100 35.750
15 10T 6 7 11 

11 

Mackenzie Lynn3448
Santa Rosa

8.925 9.350 8.7758.400 35.450
13 2 17 16T 12T

12T

Mackenzie Kopple3422
Elevate

8.950 8.625 8.8259.050 35.450
12 14 7T 13 12T

12T

Kayla Won3434
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.200 8.7759.250 35.350
5T 17 4T 16T 14 

14 

Makena Brock3409
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.275 8.8508.950 35.100
9T 16 13T 12 15 

15 

Amyah Jallah3415
Classic

9.100 7.975 9.4758.375 34.925
7T 19 18 2 16 

16 

Lila Kirbyson3403
Aerials

9.025 8.850 8.0258.975 34.875
9T 8T 12 19 17 

17 

Trinity Browning3439
Healthsport

8.650 8.400 8.8008.950 34.800
16 15 13T 14T 18 

18 

Angelina Velasco3322
East Bay Sports

8.550 8.125 8.8008.025 33.500
18 18 19 14T 19 

19 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


